TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
S7 Series
IP Bullet camera
OVERVIEW
The TruVision Series 7 IP bullet cameras with smart event
capabilities available in 4, 8 and 12MP resolution deliver high-
quality images thanks to their extreme low light sensitivity and
enhanced image processing. The rich set of features make these

Carrier Fire & Security Australia Pty Ltd.
© 2021 Carrier. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
TVB-5713 TruVision IP Bullet Camera, H.265, 4MP, 2.8-12mm motorized lens, Super Low Light, WDR, true D/N, 50m IR, Audio, Alarm, BNC, micro SD/SHDC slot, Intelligence, PoE+ (802.3-at)
TVB-5714 TruVision IP Bullet Camera, H.265, 4MP, 8-32mm motorized lens, Super Low Light, WDR, true D/N, 100m IR, Audio, Alarm, BNC, micro SD/SHDC slot, Intelligence, PoE+ (802.3-at) /12VDC,
TVB-5715 TruVision IP Bullet Camera, H.265, 8MP/4K, 2.8-12 mm motorized lens, Super Low Light, WDR, true D/N, 50m IR, Audio, Alarm, BNC, micro SD/SHDC slot, Intelligence, PoE+ (802.3-at)
TVB-5716 TruVision IP Bullet Camera, H.265, 8MP/4K, 8-32mm motorized lens, Super Low Light, WDR, true D/N, 100m IR, Audio, Alarm, BNC, micro SD/SHDC slot, Intelligence, PoE+ (802.3-at)
TVB-5717 TruVision IP Bullet Camera, H.265, 12MP, 2.8-12mm motorized lens, Super Low Light, DWDR, true D/N, 50m IR, Audio, Alarm, BNC, micro SD/SHDC slot, Intelligence, PoE+ (802.3-at)
Accessories
TVB-CM TruVision Corner Mount bracket for S6 and S7 bullet cameras
TVB-PM TruVision Pole Mount bracket for S6 and S7 bullet cameras
National Sales Enquiries